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Contact List

Members:

Tromba, Peter
Capps, Lindsey
Whisnant, Gene
Reeder, Brian
Bell, Iris
Rexford, John
Sheehy, TJ
Henry, Brad
Chavez, Iris
Allen, Morgan
Palmer, Betty
Hunt, Cindy
Minoo, Dunya
Rezai, Rose

Li, Mary
Jackson, Mark
Didier, Don
Arenz, Janet
Wimmer, Laurie
Bennett, Chuck
Sipe, Heidi
Cooper, Scott

Moody-Jurado, Sonya
Henderson, Andrea

Phillips, Steve
Perry, Christy
Trefen, Norma
Drill, Darren
Smith, Tricia

Chanramy, Parasa

Staff:

Hewitt, Krissi
Lai, Cheng-Fei
Olson, Vicki
Garcia, Shadiin
Allen, Seth
McComb, Jan
Bolt, Donna
Wiltfong, Michael
Bubl, Janet

Chief Education Office

Chief Education Office

House of Representatives
Oregon Department of Education
Youth Development Division

High Desert Education Service District

Children First for Oregon
Bend-La Pine Schools

Oregon School Boards Association
Baker School District

Oregon Department of Education
Portland Public Schools

Friends of the Children

Multhomah County

REAP Inc.

Youth Progress Association

OEA

COSA

Umatilla School District
Neighborimpact

Confed. Tribes of Siletz Indians

Oregon Community Colleges Assoc.

Malheur ESD

Salem / Keizer School District
Confed. Tribes of Siletz Indians
Cascade School District

Oregon School Employees Assoc.
Stand For Children Oregon

Chief Education Office

Chief Education Office

Rep. Whisnant's Office

Chief Education Office

Chief Education Office

Office of the Deputy Superintendent
Oregon Department of Education
Oregon Department of Education
Oregon Department of Education

peter.tromba@state.or.us
lindsey.d.capps@state.or.us
rep.genewhisnant@state.or.us
brian.reeder@ode.state.or.us
iris.bell@ode.state.or.us
john.rexford@hdesd.org
tj@cffo.org
brad.henry@bend.k12.or.us
chavez.iris@gmail.com
mallen@osba.org
bpalmer@baker.k12.or.us
cindy.l.hunt@ode.state.or.us
dminool@pps.net
rrezai@friendsofthechildren.org
mary.li@multco.us
markj@reapusa.org
ddidier@youthprogress.org
janet@oregonalliance.org
Laurie.Wimmer@oregoned.org
chuck@cosa.k12.or.us
sipeh@umatillasd.org
scottc@neighborimpact.org
sonyamj@ctsi.nsn.us
andrea@occal7.com
Steve.Phillips@malesd.k12.or.us
Perry_christy@salkeiz.k12.or.us
normat@ctsi.nsn.us
ddrill@cascade.k12.or.us
tricia@osea.org
pchanramy@stand.org

krissi.hewitt@state.or.us
cheng-fei.lai@state.or.us
rep.genewhisnant@state.or.us
shadiin.garcia@state.or.us
seth.allen@state.or.us
jan.mccomb@ode.state.or.us
dona.bolt@ode.state.or.us
michael.wiltfong@ode.state.or.us
janet.bubl@ode.state.or.us

775 Court Street NE | Salem, Oregon 97301 | 503.373.1283 | education.oregon.gov



